

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1856 OF 2011

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX, MYSORE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RPG CABLES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Gauri Mishi, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

a
[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER